
Key Stage 1 and 2 SATs results 2023 

 

Key Stage 2 results 

Subject % of children reaching the expected 
standard 

% of children reaching Greater 
Depth Standard 

St Mary’s School 
 

National St Mary’s School National 

Reading  
86.6% 

 

 
73% 

 
26.6% 

 

Writing  
73.3% 

 

 
71% 

 
26.6% 

 

Maths  
80% 

 

 
73% 

 
20% 

 

Spelling, 
grammar and 
punctuation 

 
80% 

 
72% 

 
20% 

 
30% 

Reading, writing 
and maths 

 
67% 

 

 
59% 

 
13% 

 
8% 

 

Average scaled score per pupil 

 St Mary’s School National 

Reading 106 
 

105 

Maths 106 
 

104 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Progress measures – Key Stage 1 to Key Stage 2 

 St Mary’s Average Progress Confidence Interval 

Reading 
 

-0.2 -3.4 to 2.9 

Writing 
 

0.4 -2.7 to 3.4 

Maths 
 

0.5 -2.5 to 3.5 

 

Key Stage 1 SATs 

 % of children reaching the 
expected standard 

St Mary’s National 

Reading  
 

69% 69% 

Writing 
 

46% 61% 

Maths 
 

77% 72% 

 

Phonics Results 

 St Mary’s  National 

Y1 Phonics Screening 83.3% 
 

79% 

Y2 Phonics Resit 100% 
 

n/a 

 


