Key Stage	2	results
------------------	---	---------

Subject	% of children reaching the expected standard		% of children reaching Greater Depth Standard	
	St Mary's School	National	St Mary's School	National
Reading	86.6%	73%	26.6%	
Writing	73.3%	71%	26.6%	
Maths	80%	73%	20%	
Spelling, grammar and punctuation	80%	72%	20%	30%
Reading, writing and maths	67%	59%	13%	8%

Average scaled score per pupil

	St Mary's School	National
Reading	106	105
Maths	106	104

	St Mary's Average Progress	Confidence Interval
Reading	-0.2	-3.4 to 2.9
Writing	0.4	-2.7 to 3.4
Maths	0.5	-2.5 to 3.5

Progress measures – Key Stage 1 to Key Stage 2

Key Stage 1 SATs

	% of children reaching the expected standard	
	St Mary's	National
Reading	69%	69%
Writing	46%	61%
Maths	77%	72%

Phonics Results

	St Mary's	National
Y1 Phonics Screening	83.3%	79%
Y2 Phonics Resit	100%	n/a